
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
8A 
87 

77B 
16 
6 

12 
29 
04 
26 

95A 
1A 
71 
03 
14 

15B 
88A 
1B 

15A 
51 
33 

17A 
5 

77A 
7C 
22 
55 
23 
44 

17B 
11 
77 
45 

51A 
95 
4A 
5A 
2B 
4 

29A 
18A 

Name 
Carson Kvapil 
Mike Looney 
Treyten Lapcevich 
Casey Kelley 
Bobby McCarty 
Jake Crum 
Brent Crews 
Ronnie Bassett Jr 
Peyton Sellers 
Sam Yarbrough 
Andrew Grady 
Aaron Donnelly 
Lee Pulliam 
Jared Fryar 
Ryan Millington 
Doug Barnes Jr 
Clay Jones 
Camden Gullie 
Ryan Matthews 
Dillon Harville 
Daniel Silvestri 
Dexter Canipe Jr 
Blake Stallings 
Tristan McKee 
Connor Hall 
Landon Pembelton 
Kade Brown 
Conner Jones 
Stacy Puryear 
Buddy Isles Jr 
Trevor Ward 
Mason Diaz 
Timothy Peters 
Jacob Heafner 
Parker Eatmon 
Carter Langley 
Matt Waltz 
Kyle Dudley 
Stuart Crews 
Jason York 

Sponsor 
Bass Pro Shops 
Hopkins Lumber 
Bare Knuckle Fighting Championship/Envirom 
AK Performance/Shugs Steakhouse 
Sterling Bldg Group 
Cherokee Underground/Platinum Utility 
Mobil 1 
Bessemer Tire & Auto/Affordable Heating & Air 
Clarence's Steakhouse 
Aaron's Sales & Lease 
ABS Hosiery & Apparel/Torp Chassis 
Donnelly Concrete 
Best Repair Company/Folsom Fence Supply 

Leisure Time Rentals 
AirDoug Media 

Infinity Communications 
James River Nurseries 
GasTown/Dillon Tree Service/Anthony's Grading & Hauling 
TC Construction/Edwards Equip Repair/Roberts Muffler & Auto Repair/WG Specks/Wynn Construction 
Gateway Automotive 
Stalling Classic Cars 
Chevrolet 
Autos By Nelson 
Mobil 1 
ValAsta/Puryear Tank Lines 
Jones Utilities 
Coldwell Bankers Elite/Mike Bledsole Mechanical 
Puryear Tanklines 
Digital Repairs/Superior Plumbing/Kevinsaysyes.com/Clarks Automotive/Trevor Ward Motorsports/Coomers 
Prince William Marina 
Quality Heat & Air/Johnny Haymore Landscaping/Hy-Tec Coatings/JSTrams.com 
Heafner's Towing/JHGD Wraps 
Southern Bank 
Creedmoor Forest Products 
Waltz Engineered Sales 
Dudley Racing 
Sharon Lacks Inc 
Rabco Hauling/Registers Auto Glass 

Laps 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
202 
201 
201 
200 
200 
199 
194 
183 
182 
172 
167 
162 
123 
85 
85 
85 
76 
74 
55 
47 

Diff 

0.645 
1.196 
1.377 
1.505 
1.687 
1.776 
2.109 
2.379 
2.740 
3.195 
3.518 
3.534 
3.635 
3.721 
3.776 
3.982 
4.042 
4.382 
6.070 
8.895 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
8 Laps 

19 Laps 
20 Laps 
30 Laps 
35 Laps 
40 Laps 
79 Laps 

117 Laps 
117 Laps 
117 Laps 
126 Laps 
128 Laps 
147 Laps 
155 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/28/2024 9:43:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Jenn Ready 

Race Director, Chase Brashears 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASCAR 

Margin of Victory 

0.645 

Avg. Speed 

45.790 

Best Lap Tm 

20.599 

Best Speed 

87.383 

Best Lap by 

87 - Mike Looney 

ValleyStar Credit Union 300 

Late Model Stock 

ValleyStar Credit Union 300 

Race (202 Laps) started at 19:14:34 

Martinsville Speedway 0.500 miles 

9/28/2024 19:00 


